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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Roxanne Aldridge Plant City FL (813) 716-2602 roxanne.aldridge@japanesechinclub.org
Thelma Carlson Elkland MO (417) 859-2263 thelma.carlson@japanesechinclub.org
Marjorie Conway Scottsdale AZ (480) 861-3268 marge.conway@japanesechinclub.org
James Dalton Portsmouth OH (740) 353-8243 james.dalton@japanesechinclub.org
Vicki Dovellos Valparaiso IN (219) 762-0070 vicki.dovellos@japanesechinclub.org
David Gutierrez Porterville CA (559) 359-2807 david.gutierrez@japanesechinclub.org
Steve Hayden Springfield IL (217) 725-3647 steve.hayden@japanesechinclub.org
L. J. Kip Kopatch Greene RI (401) 397-3876 kip.kopatch@japanesechinclub.org
Richard Lashbrook Springfield IL (217) 546-6645 richard.lashbrook@japanesechinclub.org
Theresa Leatherwood Silverton OR (210) 240-8788 theresa.leatherwood@japanesechinclub.org
Jane Pearson Oregon City OR (503) 789-9078 jane.pearson@japanesechinclub.org
Cecelia Resnick Leander TX (512) 528-9554 cecelia.resnick@japanesechinclub.org
Carla Jo Ryan Snow Camp NC (443) 699-0904 carla.ryan@japanesechinclub.org
Marisa Schmidt Hazlet NJ (732) 796-4578 marisa.capozzo@japanesechinclub.org
Margaret Schnarrenberger Cranberry Township PA (724) 776-1427 peg.schnarrenberger@japanesechinclub.org
William Schnarrenberger Cranberry Township PA (724) 776-1427 bill.schnarrenberger@japanesechinclub.org
Kathleen Sepulveda San Diego CA (860) 796-1654 kathleen.sepulveda@japanesechinclub.org
Scott Toney Charlotte NC (704) 968-4491 scott.toney@japanesechinclub.org
Lisa White Bates City MO (816) 230-8911 lisa.white@japanesechinclub.org


